Garbage: Current $ 1,144,805.55
Recycling: Current  $ 316,901.35
Compost: Current $ 296,208.89

Total: Current $ 1,757,915.79

City of Madison Heights - Department of Public Services

2025 DPS Solid Waste

BID TABULATION/COMPARISON - Priority Waste

Garbage: Proposed
Recycling: Proposed
Compost: Proposed
Total: Proposed

Increase from Current

$ 1,314,865.76
$ 355,554.68
$ 339,424.80

$ 25192945

Garbage: Cart Only
Recycling: Proposed
Compost: Proposed
Total: Cart Only

Increase from Current

$
$
$
$

$

1,119,089.92
355,554.68
339,424.80

1,814,069.40

S 5615361

5/2/2025



