## 2025 DPS Solid Waste

BID TABULATION/COMPARISON - Priority Waste
--

Garbage: Current	•	1,144,805.55	Garbage: Proposed	¢	1,314,865.76	Garbage: Cart Only	¢	1,119,089.92
· ·	Φ	, ,	· ·	Φ			Ф	
Recycling: Current	\$	316,901.35	Recycling: Proposed	\$	355,554.68	Recycling: Proposed	\$	355,554.68
Compost: Current	\$	296,208.89	Compost: Proposed	\$	339,424.80	Compost: Proposed	\$	339,424.80
Total: Current	\$	1,757,915.79	Total: Proposed	\$	2,009,845.24	Total: Cart Only	\$	1,814,069.40
			Increase from Current	\$	251,929.45	Increase from Current	\$	56,153.61